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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD AZZAM KHAN 

MALIKA MAH RUKH 

HUMA FIAZ BUTT 

SIDRA KHALID 

MUHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN 

USWA BASHIR 

AROOJ FATIMA 

FARHEEN SULTANA 

JANET SHANEM 

ZOYA SUMAN 

MEHWISH ZIKRIA 

SAFFA NAWAZ 

ABDUL QADEER 

MAVRA RAMZAN BUTT 

AMINA ISHFAQ 

MUHAMMAD RAZA KHAN

NAZIM HUSSAIN

FIAZ ALI BUTT

KHALID ZUBAIR SEEKHU

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD  BASHIR

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

RAJA ZIA HAIDER

MOHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD KALEEM

MUHAMMAD ZIKRIA

MUAHMMAD ASIF NAWAZ

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BUTT

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

81300069

81300188

81300048

81300006

81300204

81300185

81300104

81300183

81300252

81300090

81300293

81300086

81300085

81300127

81300072

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

JEHLUM

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SPEECH THERAPIST    -  (BS-17)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

40 Case #  134G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ARFA SAQIB 

HAFIZA UMMAIMA REHMAN 

MAHNOOR 

SUMROSE RAUF 

MANAZZA MUNAWAR 

AZKA SAEED 

RABIA AZMAT 

SUMAIRA AMBRIN 

AMNA RASHID 

NOOHI JAMSHED 

MAHNOOR ANWAR 

ZUBIA MUNAWAR 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN-UL-HAQ 

FAISAL NAEEM KHAN 

AROOMA RAFI 

SAQIB NAEEM

MIRZA RAZI UR REHMAN

MANSOOR AHMAD

ABDUL RAUF

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

AZMAT ALI

KHALID MAHMOOD

RASHID QURESHI

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAHID

MUNAWAR KHAN

FAZAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFI

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

81300044

81300005

81300076

81300045

81300094

81300060

81300084

81300088

81300289

81300171

81300089

81300294

81300139

81300026

81300011

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SPEECH THERAPIST    -  (BS-17)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

40 Case #  134G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

TEHREEM JAVED 

SYEDA MARIAM ZAHRA 

RIJA AZIZ MALIK 

NOZIA MAHMOOD 

SUMMIYA BAKHTIAR LONE
(Selected against Women
Quota)

FAREEHA NASEER (Selected
against Women Quota)

SABA SAHAR (Selected against
Women Quota)

HAFSA SHAMS (Selected
against Women Quota)

RASHIDA ANSARI (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUBARAKAH KHAN (Selected
against Women Quota)

JAVED IQBAL

SYED ALI ASGHAR

FIAZ AHMED MALIK

MAHMOOD ALI

SHAHID BAKHTIAR LONE

NASEER AHMED

ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAMS UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD

NASRULLAH KHAN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

81300012

81300025

81300017

81300306

81300043

81300283

81300172

81300015

81300282

81300161

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SPEECH THERAPIST    -  (BS-17)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

40 Case #  134G2019

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IFTIKHAR 
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

1 81300347 FAISALABAD FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SPEECH THERAPIST    -  (BS-17)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

40 Case #  134G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


