PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: SPEECH THERAPIST - (BS-17)

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 40 Case # 134G2019

		I			T	a 11 1/2 · ·
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	81300069	1	MUHAMMAD AZZAM KHAN MUHAMMAD RAZA KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	81300188	2	MALIKA MAH RUKH NAZIM HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	81300048	3	HUMA FIAZ BUTT FIAZ ALI BUTT	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	81300006	4	SIDRA KHALID KHALID ZUBAIR SEEKHU	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	81300204	5	MUHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN MUHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	81300185	6	USWA BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	JEHLUM	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	81300104	7	AROOJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	81300183	8	FARHEEN SULTANA RAJA ZIA HAIDER	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	81300252	9	JANET SHANEM MOHAMMAD SOHAIL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	81300090	10	ZOYA SUMAN MUHAMMAD KALEEM	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	81300293	11	MEHWISH ZIKRIA MUHAMMAD ZIKRIA	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	81300086	12	SAFFA NAWAZ MUAHMMAD ASIF NAWAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	81300085	13	ABDUL QADEER MANZOOR AHMAD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	81300127	14	MAVRA RAMZAN BUTT MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BUTT	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	81300072	15	AMINA ISHFAQ MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: SPEECH THERAPIST - (BS-17)

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 40 Case # 134G2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	81300044	16	ARFA SAQIB SAQIB NAEEM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	81300005	17	HAFIZA UMMAIMA REHMAN MIRZA RAZI UR REHMAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	81300076	18	MANSOOR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	81300045	19	SUMROSE RAUF ABDUL RAUF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	81300094	20	MANAZZA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	81300060	21	AZKA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	81300084	22	RABIA AZMAT AZMAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
23	81300088	23	SUMAIRA AMBRIN KHALID MAHMOOD	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
24	81300289	24	AMNA RASHID RASHID QURESHI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
25	81300171	25	NOOHI JAMSHED MUHAMMAD JAMSHED MIRZA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
26	81300089	26	MAHNOOR ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAHID	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
27	81300294	27	ZUBIA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR KHAN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
28	81300139	28	MUHAMMAD ZAIN-UL-HAQ FAZAL HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
29	81300026	29	FAISAL NAEEM KHAN MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
30	81300011	30	AROOMA RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SPEECH THERAPIST - (BS-17)</u>

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 40

Case # 134G2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
31	81300012	31	TEHREEM JAVED JAVED IQBAL	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
32	81300025	32	SYEDA MARIAM ZAHRA SYED ALI ASGHAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
33	81300017	33	RIJA AZIZ MALIK FIAZ AHMED MALIK	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
34	81300306	34	NOZIA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
35	81300043	35	SUMMIYA BAKHTIAR LONE (Selected against Women Quota) SHAHID BAKHTIAR LONE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
36	81300283	36	FAREEHA NASEER (Selected against Women Quota) NASEER AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
37	81300172	37	SABA SAHAR (Selected against Women Quota) ABDUL RAZAQ	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
38	81300015	38	HAFSA SHAMS (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SHAMS UR REHMAN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
39	81300282	39	RASHIDA ANSARI (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
40	81300161	40	MUBARAKAH KHAN (Selected against Women Quota) NASRULLAH KHAN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	81300347	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IFTIKHAR	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
		IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN				

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: SPEECH THERAPIST - (BS-17)

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 40

Case # 134G2019

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	<u>Application</u>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Dominione	Status	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.